
   

  

	

	 	
	 	
	 	

	
	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	
	

	
	 	

	 	
	 	

	 	 	
	

	 	 	
	 	 	 	

	 	 	
	 	 	 	

	 	 	
	 	 	 	

Affirmative Action Committee Members 

Title First Last Mail Phone E-Mail Term Expires Representation 

M. Julie Parkman (Chair) MCC 134 7094 parkman@canton.edu 12/31/25 At-Large 
M. Jessica Spooner SL 7054 spoonerj.canton.edu 12/31/26 At-Large Teaching Faculty 
M. VACANT VACANT At-Large Teaching Faculty 
M. Andrew Wood DH 209 7541 wood131@canton.edu 12/31/25 At-Large 
M. Vicki Perrine MAC 405 7617 perrinev@canton.edu 12/31/25 At-Large Teaching Faculty 
Dr. Emily Hamilton-Honey MAC 505 7071 hamiltone@canton.edu 12/31/26 At-Large Teaching Faculty 
M. Dale Hutchins Dana Hall 7777 hutchins@canton.edu 12/31/25 University Police 
M. Pat Martin Roos House 7388 martinp@canton.edu 12/31/25 UUP 
M. Nichole Todd CA 7623 oshea109@canton.edu 12/31/26 College Association 
M. Shelly Thompson MAC 614 7425 smiddys@canton.edu 12/31/25 Competitive CSEA 
M. Patricia Hutchins CS 7222 rousellep@canton.edu 12/31/26 Non-Competitive CSEA 
Dr. Stacia Smith NN	 105 7545 duttons@canton.edu 12/31/25 At-Large Teaching Faculty 
M. Kolby Weaver FH 200 7587 weaverk@canton.edu 12/31/26 Canton College Foundation 
M. Michaela Young MAC 614 7049 youngm@canton.edu 12/31/25 Management/Confidential 
M. Charles Robinson DH 7374 robinson@canton.edu 12/31/25 Presidential Appointment- Additional Member 
M. Priscilla Leggette Collins CC 7315 leggettep@canton.edu 12/31/25 Presidential Appointment- Additional Member 
M. Louisa Lewis MH 7965 lewisl@canton.edu 12/31/25 Presidential Appointment- Additional Member 
Dr. R. Chad Brown CC 3954 brownrc@canton 12/31/25 Presidential Appointment- Additional Member 
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